Mason County Garbage G-88

Data Requested; Regulated Business Only (2004 to 2009)

Annual gallons of fuel purchased; requlated business only (use drop down lists where required):

Year

Fuel Type; Purchasing Unit of Measure

Annual total
dollars purchased

2004

Records Not Available

2005

Records Not Available

2006

Records Not Available

2007

Diesel; gallon

$168,662

2008

Diesel; gallon

$250,486

2009

Diesel; gallon

$189,664

Year

Fuel surcharge revenue; reg. business

2009

$5,327

2008

$116,147

2007

$15,255

2006

Records Not Available

2005

Records Not Available

2004

Records Not Available

Year

Operating Expenses; reg. business

2009

$4,221,205

2008

$4,044,300

2007

$3,736,445

2006

$3,397,411

2005

Records Not Available

2004

Records Not Available




Year

2009 392,342
2008 395,178
2007 377,695
2006 351,083

2005[|Records Not Available

2004|Records Not Available

Drop down list
Year Fuel; Purchasing Unit of Measure
2009 Gasoline; gallon
2008 Diesel; gallon
2007 Biodiesel (B100); gallon
2006 Biodiesel (B20); gallon
2004 Electric; kilowatt hour
Ethanol (E100); gallon
Ethanol (E85); gallon
Methanol (M100); gallon
Methanol (M85); gallon
Liquid Natural Gas (LNG); gallon
Propane (LPG); gallon
Hydrogen; kilogram
Compressed Natural Gas (CNG); cubic foot




Annual total

purchasing units of
measure purchased

Average annual price
per gallon

55,657 $3.03
63,393 $3.95
71,609 $2.65




