Data Requested; Regulated Business Only (2004 to 2009)

Annual gallons of fuel purchased; **regulated business only** (use drop down lists where required):

Year	Fuel Type; Purchasing Unit of Measure	Annual total dollars purchased
2004	Records Not Available	
2005	Records Not Available	
2006	Records Not Available	
2007	Diesel; gallon	\$168,662
2008	Diesel; gallon	\$250,486
2009	Diesel; gallon	\$189,664

Year	Fuel surcharge revenue; reg. business	
2009		\$5,327
2008		\$116,147
2007		\$15,255
2006	Records Not Available	
2005	Records Not Available	
2004	Records Not Available	

Year	Operating Expenses; reg. business	
2009		\$4,221,205
2008		\$4,044,300
2007		\$3,736,445
2006		\$3,397,411
2005	Records Not Available	
2004	Records Not Available	

Year		
2009		392,342
2008		395,178
2007		377,695
2006		351,083
2005	Records Not Available	
2004	Records Not Available	

Drop down list

Year Fuel; Purchasing Unit of Measure

2009 Gasoline; gallon

2008 Diesel; gallon

2007 Biodiesel (B100); gallon

2006 Biodiesel (B20); gallon

2004 Electric; kilowatt hour

Ethanol (E100); gallon

Ethanol (E85); gallon

Methanol (M100); gallon

Methanol (M85); gallon

Liquid Natural Gas (LNG); gallon

Propane (LPG); gallon

Hydrogen; kilogram

Compressed Natural Gas (CNG); cubic foot

-	
Annual total	Average annual price
purchasing units of	per gallon
	per gunon
measure purchased	
55,657	\$3.03
63,393	\$3.95
71,609	\$2.65